No. C 68031

Return to:

Due no later than Oct 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTH CENTRAL IDAHO TRAVEL ASSOCIATION, INC.
VICTORIA SCALISE

419 N PARKWAY

UNIONTOWN WA 99179

CHRISTINE FREI
1626 6TH AVE N
LEWISTON ID 83501

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name

DIRECTOR MARY ROMERO
DIRECTOR CHRISTINE MCNALL
DIRECTOR MELINA JOHNSON
DIRECTOR ANGELA OSBORNE
PRESIDENT VICTORIA SCALISE
SECRETARY TAFFEE SCHAACK
DIRECTOR JEFF KUTNER
DIRECTOR TINA LONE BEAR
DIRECTOR BRETT SPAULDING
TREASURER MICHELLE PETERS
DIRECTOR MARK CHRISTENSON
DIRECTOR JENNY FORD
DIRECTOR VICTORIA MELTON

Street or PO Address
0306 3RD STREET

518 MAIN STREET

217 1ST STREET

1516 W. PULLMAN ROAD
419 N PARKWAY

315 MAIN STREET

95 PINE STREET

17500 NEZ PERCE ROAD
39063 US HIGHWAY 95
847 PORT WAY

200 MAIN STREET

411 SOUTH MAIN STREET
1010 SOUTH MAIN STREET

City State
LEWISTON D
KAMIAH D
OROFINO D
MOSCOW D
UNIONTOWN WA
ELK CITY D
GRANGEVILLE D
LEWISTON D
LEWISTON D
CLARKSTON WA
RIGGINS D
MOSCOW D
RIGGINS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83501
83536
83544
83843
99179
83525
83530
83501
83501
99403
83549
83843
83549

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Christine Frei
Name (type or print): Christine Frei

Date: 08/28/2018

Title: Registered Agent

Processed 08/28/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




