No. C 68031 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NORTH CENTRAL IDAHO TRAVEL ASSOCIATION, INC. VICTORIA SCALISE 419 N PARKWAY UNIONTOWN WA 99179		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) CHRISTINE FREI 1626 6TH AVE N LEWISTON ID 83501 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Office Held Nai	me		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR MA	MARY ROMERO		0306 3RD STREET	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
	CHRISTINE MCNALL		518 MAIN STREET	KAMIAH	ID	USA	83536
DIRECTOR ME	MELINA JOHNSON		217 1ST STREET	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544
DIRECTOR AN	ANGELA OSBORNE		1516 W. PULLMAN ROAD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
PRESIDENT VIC	VICTORIA SCALISE		419 N PARKWAY	UNIONTOWN	WA	USA	99179
SECRETARY TAI	TAFFEE SCHAACK		315 MAIN STREET	ELK CITY	ID	USA	83525
DIRECTOR JEF	JEFF KUTNER		95 PINE STREET	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530
DIRECTOR TIN	TINA LONE BEAR		17500 NEZ PERCE ROAD	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR BRE	BRETT SPAULDING		39063 US HIGHWAY 95	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
TREASURER MIC	MICHELLE PETERS		847 PORT WAY	CLARKSTON	WA	USA	99403
DIRECTOR MA	MARK CHRISTENSON		200 MAIN STREET	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549
DIRECTOR JEN	JENNY FORD		411 SOUTH MAIN STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843
DIRECTOR VIC	VICTORIA MELTON		1010 SOUTH MAIN STREET	RIGGINS	ID	USA	83549
5. Organized Under the Laws	of:	6. Annual Report must	be signed.*				
ID		Signature: Christine	Date: 0	Date: 08/28/2018			
C 68031		Name (type or print): Christine Frei		Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 08/28/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					